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HI-FIDELITY
SPECIALS & CLOSE-OUTS
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THE ^^ display model
FISHER CLOSEOUTS!

Model

X-IOI
400-C
90-X
90-C 
20-A

Description

Stereo Master Audio 
Control Duplex Amplifier
Stereophonic Master 
Audio Control

Gol  ' Cascode 
FM Tuner

Master Audio 
Control
Laboratory Standard 
Basic Amplifier

Regular

$194.50
$174.50
$174.50
$ 119.50'
$6 1 .50

Our Price

$148.70
$121.70
$126.70
$81.70
$48.70
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"General" Stereophonic

Ear 
Phones
Regular 
$26.95

S1A70
COMK IN TODAY AND WOAH 
STEREO THE PERFECT WAY

yv<

ii • i § ii point two
TRANSCRIPTION TURNTABLE

3 opcode -keg. $59.95 
Please phone or come 
in for specifications

JO

"MILLER"
AM-FM TUNER

HI-FIDELITY TUNER
REGULAR $H4.95SENSITIVITY.... 2 uv for 20 DB Quieting

RESPONSE .......... .20 to 20.000 Cycles

TUNER ............... Flywheel Tuning

ALSO HAS MULTIPLEX OUTPUT FOR STEREO BROADCASTS

Griffey's
Extra
Discount
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SPEAKER CLOSEOUTS!

WAS NOW

JENSEN K310 15"
Coaxial response. 40 14.000 cps,
16 ohms . VVLLI
JENSEN DX-120 duax 2-ele-
menl. 40 13.000 eps.
16 ohms, Mh. mag. ..........
JKNSEN G-600 Triax response.
3Q.-UHL. 16 ohm. 35W.
3'rlb. mag. ................

WHARFDALK 15-low freq. re 
sponse. 25-3000 cps. , 
15 ojims. ....................

$39.15

$27.50

JENSEN CX-2S5 15" Coaxial 
30 15.000 cps., 16*ihm.

JENSEN CX-22R 12" Coaxial 
30-15.000 cps. 16 ohm.

134.50 

$78.50 

$76.50,

$8370

170

.JKNSEN H-520 Coaxial 30* 
15.000 cps, 16 ohm
27\v ...............

$6 1 .75

$79.50' $5670

. . . Also many others too numerous to mention. Come 
in ... look around, we have quite a selection to choose from.

OPEN FRIDAY NITE TIL 9 P. M.
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 0 no A.M. 'TIL fi P M

FR 6-3444 To. Pacilie, Avc. Redondo Beach


